ID
A05090362

A00530996
A05095201
A05072042

A03119620

A04119034

A07128661

A03072740

A05077324
A03124417
A00529004

A05065163
A05085083
A04114126
A05085700
A03043928
A05097666
A03126498
A05096151
A03121691

A00531371

LNAME
Amadi

Baudanza
Bishop
Brisson

Cedras
Couture

Hennessy-Burt

Seppala

Thompson
Whitcomb
Bergeron

Broden
Burnham
Clark
Corrigan
Dibble
Eaton
Failla
Heath
Hedquist

Helgerson

FNAME
Maureen

Melissa
Sydney
Lisa

Sarah
Victoria

Christine

Jennifer

Caleb
Vanessa
Jessica

Sarah
Haley
Lauren
Olivia
Melodee
Sarah
Courtney
Lindsay
Tanya

BethAnn
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AS
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AS
AS
AS
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201720

201720
201720
201720

201720

201720

201720

201720

201720

201720
201720
201820

201820
201820
201820
201820
201820
201820
201820
201820
201820

201820

F

mTmTm

mmnZ

B e e e e e B n M

FF

Two or more races

White
White
White

White

White

White

White

White

Two or more races
White
White

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Two or more races
White

42
42
20
35
23
38

22

#ESOL courses SR age Additional College Degree

SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE

UNIVERSITY

SAINT ANSELM COLLEGE

CAPELLA UNIVERSITY BSN 2018
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE

UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE

UNIVERSITY BSN 2019
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE

UNIVERSITY

RIVIER UNIVERSITY BSN 2020
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE

UNIVERSITY

SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE

UNIVERSITY

GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE
UNIVERSITY

GRANITE STATE COLLEGE

GRANITE STATE COLLEGE
GRANITE STATE COLLEGE

GRANITE STATE COLLEGE

Employment

Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse
Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse
Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse

Cheshire Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jun 2016

DHMC-Keene, Registered Nurse

Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse, Jan 2019
Springfield Medical Care System, Registered Nurse Jul 2017
Lowell General Hospital, Registered Nurse,Oct 2019

Home Health & Hospice Care, Registered Nurse, Jul 2011
Concord Hospital, Registrered Nurse, Jul 2018

Catholic Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jul 2018
Elliot Hospital, Registered Nurse, Jun 2018

The Homestead, Server/bartender
Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse



A00569757
A00556403
A00553641
A00574349
A00569341
A03115961
A00534528

Morris
Perry
Pilon
Rizzuto
Salvato
Veneman
White

Rachel
Jocelyn
Maria
Emily
Denise
Kristen
Cassidy
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202020 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F
202020 F

White
White
White
White
White
White
White
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