ID LNAME A05090362 Amadi A00530996 Baudanza	FNAME Maureen Melissa	A	NURS NURS	AS AS	DTERM SEX 201720 F 201720 F	Two or more races White	#ESOL courses	SR age 42 42	Additional College SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE UNIVERSITY	Degree	Employment  Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse
A05095201 Bishop A05072042 Brisson	Sydney Lisa		NURS NURS		201720 F 201720 F	White White		20 35	SAINT ANSELM COLLEGE CAPELLA UNIVERSITY SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE	BSN 2018	Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse Southern NH Medical Center, Registered Nurse
A03119620 Cedras	Sarah	J	NURS	AS	201720 F	White		23	UNIVERSITY SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		
A04119034 Couture	Victoria	Α	NURS		201720 F	White		38	UNIVERSITY SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE	BSN 2019	
A07128661 Hennessy-Bu	rt Christine		NURS	AS	201720 F	White		22	UNIVERSITY		Cheshire Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jun 2016
			NURS	AS	201720 F	White		21	RIVIER UNIVERSITY SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE	BSN 2020	
A03072740 Seppala	Jennifer	G	NURS	AS	201720 F	White		31	UNIVERSITY SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		DHMC-Keene, Registered Nurse
A05077324 Thompson	Caleb	L	NURS	AS	201720 M	Two or more races		25	UNIVERSITY		Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse, Jan 2019
A03124417 Whitcomb	Vanessa	R	NURS	AS	201720 F	White		26			Springfield Medical Care System, Registered Nurse Jul 2017
A00529004 Bergeron	Jessica	M	I NURS	AS	201820 F	White		25	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE SOUTHERN NEW HAMPSHIRE		Lowell General Hospital, Registered Nurse,Oct 2019
A05065163 Broden	Sarah		NURS		201820 F	White		31	UNIVERSITY		Home Health & Hospice Care, Registered Nurse, Jul 2011
A05085083 Burnham	Haley		NURS		201820 F	White		26	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Concord Hospital, Registrered Nurse, Jul 2018
A04114126 Clark	Lauren		NURS		201820 F	White		21			
A05085700 Corrigan	Olivia		NURS		201820 F	White		25	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Catholic Medical Center, Registered Nurse, Jul 2018
A03043928 Dibble	Melodee	J			201820 F	White		46	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Elliot Hospital, Registered Nurse, Jun 2018
A05097666 Eaton	Sarah		NURS		201820 F	White		43			
A03126498 Failla	Courtney		NURS		201820 F	White		30			
A05096151 Heath	Lindsay		NURS		201820 F	Two or more races		34			The Homestead, Server/bartender
A03121691 Hedquist	Tanya	R	NURS	AS	201820 F	White		42	GRANITE STATE COLLEGE		Southern NH Health, Registered Nurse
A00531371 Helgerson	BethAnn		NURS	AS	201820 F						

A00569757 Morris	Rachel	Ε	NURS AS	202020 F	White	25
A00556403 Perry	Jocelyn	M	NURS AS	202020 F	White	34
A00553641 Pilon	Maria	Т	NURS AS	202020 F	White	21
A00574349 Rizzuto	Emily		NURS AS	202020 F	White	23
A00569341 Salvato	Denise	M	NURS AS	202020 F	White	59
A03115961 Veneman	Kristen	Α	NURS AS	202020 F	White	24
A00534528 White	Cassidy	Α	NURS AS	202020 F	White	21